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No. Nationality Name and surname Total Championships Cup_POL Cup_EST

1. UKR Doroshenko Iryna 30 30 0 0

2. POL Gruszkiewicz Marta 22 12 10 0

3. UKR Sabardak Viktoria 21 21 0 0

4. NOR Eriksen Ramona 19 12 0 7

5. POL Komza Justyna 17 0 7 10

6. POL Warchoł Gabriela 10 6 0 4

7. EST Sazonova Aljona 3 0 0 3

8. AZE Haciramazanova Nigar 0 0 0 0

8. BUL Veselinova Stefani 0 0 0 0

8. EST Sussi Angelina 0 0 0 0
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RANKING OF EFS                   

Category - 50 kg women



2023

No. Nationality Name and surname Total Championships Cup_POL Cup_EST

1. UKR Kushnir Sofiia 30 30 0 0

2. POL Marczak Karolina 21 21 0 0

3. NOR Jensen Liz Hjelle 19 12 0 7

4. EST Nisumaa Nele 16 6 0 10

5. POL Pieprzak Klaudia 12 12 0 0

6. POL Samsonowicz Joanna 10 0 10 0

7. BUL Vasileva Teodora 0 0 0 0

7. BUL Georgieva Andrea 0 0 0 0

7. POL Całka Julia 0 0 0 0

RANKING OF EFS                   

Category - 55 kg women

2022



2023

No. Nationality Name and surname Total Championships Cup_POL Cup_EST

1. NOR Hoie Othelie 30 30 0 0

2. ITA Vettori Arianna 28 21 0 7

3. POL Kucner Agata 16 6 10 0

3. POL Wesół Paulina 16 6 0 10

4. UKR Havryshchuk Anna 12 12 0 0

4. UKR Pavlichenko Yelyzaveta 12 12 0 0

5. POL Żemła Paulina 7 0 7 0

6. HUN Ronane Kalmar 0 0 0 0

6. BUL Yordanova Liudmila 0 0 0 0

6. EST Tammre Agnes 0 0 0 0

RANKING OF EFS                   

Category - 60 kg women

2022



2023

No. Nationality Name and surname Total Championships Cup_POL Cup_EST

1. POL Rozum Aleksandra 44 30 7 7

2. UKR Nikitinska Olena 31 21 10 0

3. UKR Hrebenchiuk Iryna 14 0 4 10

4. UKR Bordinskykha Sofiaa 12 12 0 0

4. POL Domaszuk Karolina 12 12 0 0

5. GER Steinmetz Stephanie 6 6 0 0

5. HUN Baljer Roxana 6 6 0 0

6. NOR Hoie Othelie 4 0 0 4

7. POL Piwowarska Julia 3 0 3 0

7. EST Visnapuu Jonette 3 0 0 3

8. BUL Hristova Mihaela 0 0 0 0

8. ITA Meinard Gulia 0 0 0 0

8. POL Choroszucha Agata 0 0 0 0
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Category - 65 kg women

2022



2023

No. Nationality Name and surname Total Championships Cup_POL Cup_EST

1. POL Skiba Monika 31 21 10 0

2. UKR Hrebenchiuk Iryna 30 30 0 0

3. POL Andrzejak Lena 12 12 0 0

3. UKR Bondarieva Alina 12 12 0 0

4. UKR Tereshonok Veronika 10 0 0 10

5. POL Woźniczka Oliwia 7 0 7 0

6. GRE Papadopoulou Marina 6 6 0 0

7. EST Konnusaar Greete 0 0 0 0

7. GER Schmidtsdorf Daniela 0 0 0 0

7. POL Zarychta Paulina 0 0 0 0
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Category - 73 kg women
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No. Nationality Name and surname Total Championships Cup_POL Cup_EST

1. UKR Kolesnik Karyna 31 21 10 0

2. UKR Maksymenko Maryna 30 30 0 0

3. POL Grygiel Aleksandra 26 12 7 7

4. GER Schmidtsdorf Kerstin 12 12 0 0

5. POL Skiba Monika 10 0 0 10

5. POL Glegolska Oliwia 10 6 0 4

6. BUL Gigova Gabriela 6 6 0 0

7. NOR Oddlien Pernille 0 0 0 0

7. EST Tammre Karolin 0 0 0 0
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Category - 80 kg women
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No. Nationality Name and surname Total Championships Cup_POL Cup_EST

1. POL Krystek Zuzanna 38 21 7 10

2. UKR Berezovska Ivanna 30 30 0 0

3. POL Zając (Kielar) Wioleta 20 12 4 4

4. UKR Morenko Yelyzaveta 10 0 10 0

5. UKR Yaromka Svitlana 9 9 0 0

6. GER Zuckschwerdt Marie - Luis 7 0 0 7

7. EST Liigend Mariette 4 0 0 4

8. UKR Tsaruk Viktoriia 3 0 3 0

9. ITA Bertola Maria 0 0 0 0
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Category + 80 kg women
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No. Nationality Name and surname Total Championships Cup_POL Cup_EST

1. POL Krystek Zuzanna 32 12 10 10

2. UKR Berezovska Ivanna 30 30 0 0

3. POL Zając (Kielar) Wioleta 23 12 7 4

4. UKR Yaromka Svitlana 21 21 0 0

5. ITA Bertola Maria 8 6 0 2

6. GER Zuckschwerdt Marie-Luis 7 0 0 7

7. GER Steinmetz Stephanie 6 6 0 0

9. UKR Tsaruk Viktoriia 4 0 4 0

9. POL Skiba Monika 4 0 0 4

10. POL Glegolska Oliwia 2 0 0 2

11. AZE Haciramazanova Nigar 0 0 0 0

11. BUL Hristova Mihaela 0 0 0 0

11. HUN Elekes Eniko 0 0 0 0

11. NOR Oddlien Pernille 0 0 0 0

11. AZE Abdullayeva Konul 0 0 0 0

11. HUN Bajler Roxana 0 0 0 0

11. GEO Simonishvili Nino 0 0 0 0

11. POL Rozum Aleksandra 0 0 0 0

11. EST Tammre Karolin 0 0 0 0
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Category open women
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